  Sovereign Lighting Solutions
Bringing innovations that light
Whether it is Lighting innovations that brightens any interior space, or elegantly designed
decorative light to enhance everyday space, or specifically designed to put light on outdoor tasks
and to enhance safety, security and enjoyment
2019
Get to
Discover  >

▪ Easy to install
▪ UL, CSA listed, CE Marked
 Ordering Information
Model Description Size Wattage Lumen Illustration
NGC3402 LED Troffers
1x2 inch
1x4 inch
2x2 inch
2x4 inch
23W
28W
35W
40W
3000 lm
3500 lm
4000 lm
5000 lm
Fig. 1, Fig 2
NGC3621 LED Flat Panel
1x4 inch
2x2 inch
2x4 inch
35W
60W
4200 lm
6000lm
Fig. 6
NGC3923 LED Linear  4 ft
25W
32W
3000 lm
4000 lm
Fig. 4, Fig. 5
NGC3523 LED Wraparound
2 ft
4ft
17W
32W